1078P1-3000 Riempimneto molla
Immagini:
Descrizione:
- Sottocategoria : 04. Diversi
- Industriale/Residenziale : IND
- Imballaggio completo : 75
- Unità : Unita (1)
- Peso / Unità : 4,9kg
- Materiale : PVC
- Colore : Grigio
- Lunghezza : 3000mm
- Larghezza : 119mm
- Famiglia prodotti : a 110
- Diametro interno : 27mm
- Marcatura : FF
- Descrizione tecnica : Unlike 1078PVC-3000, this spring filler is only suitable for
1inch shaft. Smaller inside diameter fits more correctly on the
1" shaft. Noise reduction and longer life span follow from more
limited movement (jumping).
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS